TCO series B case Datasheet
●Standard products list
＊
＊
＊
＊This specification has possibility of charge, due to underdevelopment product.
Part No.
Rated Category Surge Cap. Tole- Leakage tanδ
105℃ 105℃ 85℃ 120Hz 25℃
5min
(V)
ESR Max
voltage voltage voltage rance current 120Hz allowable
100kHz ripple
1WV -55℃ 25℃ 105℃ current
≦45℃
100kHz
8 12 35 1,900TCOB0E227M8R-EN1 2.5 2.5 3.2 220 ±20
(mArms)
82.5 30 15 20 35 1,900TCOB0E337M8R-EN2 2.5 2.5 3.2 330 ±20
(V) (V) (μF) (%) (μA) (%) (%) (%) (mΩ)
55.0 8
82.5 30 15 20 45 1,700TCOB0E337M8R-ES2 2.5 2.5 3.2 330 ±20
63.0 8 8 12 35 1,900TCOB0J107M8R-EN1 6.3 6.3 8 100 ±20
  Please ask for latest specification to our sales.
63.0 8 8 12 45 1,700TCOB0J107M8R-ES1 6.3 6.3 8 100 ±20
TCOB0J157M8R-EN1 6.3 6.3 8 150 ±20 94.5 30 15 20
139.0 30 15
35 1,900
TCOB0J157M8R-ES2 6.3 6.3 8 150 ±20 94.5 30 15 20 45 1,700
33.0 8 8
20 35 1,900
TCOB0J227M8R-ES1 6.3 6.3 8 220 ±20 139.0 30 15 20 45 1,700
TCOB0J227M8R-EN1 6.3 6.3 8 220 ±20
159.0 10 10
12 150 900
TCOB1A476M8R 10 10 13 47 ±20 47.0 8 8 12 150 900
TCOB1A336M8R 10 10 13 33 ±20
55.0 10 10
15 100 1,100
TCOB1E156M8R 25 25 29 15 ±20 113.0 10 10 20 100 1,100
TCOB1C336M8R 16 16 20 33 ±20
20 90 1,200
TCOB1V106M8R-EF1 35 35 40 10 ±20 105.0 10 10 20 150 900
TCOB1E226M8R-EB1 25 25 29 22 ±20
20 25 2,300
TCOB1C336M8R-EW1 16 16 20 33 ±20 159.0 10 10 15 70 1,300
TCOB0E337M8R-EK1 2.5 2.5 3.2 330 ±20 82.5 30 15
© 2021 ROHM Co.,Ltd.All rights reserved. 6/7 2021.10.8 - Rev.005
TCO series B case Datasheet
●Packaging specifications
Unit[㎜]
●Reel dimensions
Unit[㎜]
●Damp proof package
①One reel is packed in aluminum bag.
　The size of aluminum bag is 240(a) x 250(b)mm.
　The size up to 230(c)mm is to zipper.
②A desiccant is packed with a reel.
③The aluminum bag is heat-sealed.
④The label of the same as the label on the reel is placed on the aluminum bag.
P2
3.30±0.10 3.80±0.10 8.00±0.20 1.75±0.10 3.50±0.05 4.00±0.10 2.00±0.05
A B W E F P1
4.00±0.10 φ1.50+0.10/0 0.25±0.05 2.20±0.10 2,000pcs
PO DO t1 t2 Standard packaging quantity
11.4±1.0
φ
1
3
±
0
.2
φ
6
0
+
1
.0
/0
φ
1
8
0
+
0
/-
1
.5
Label Pull-out direction EIAJ ET-7200A
9
.0
+
1
.0
/0
b
a
c
t1
t2
P1 P2 PO
A
B
E
F
W
Component is loaded. Pull-out direction
Sprocket hole φDo
© 2021 ROHM Co.,Ltd.All rights reserved. 7/7 2021.10.8 - Rev.005